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APARtMEntS
FOR�REnt

APARtMEntS
FOR�REnt

N. aRLINgTON

HARRISON 4
bedrooms. Nice
Kitchen & Bathroom.
All ceramic floors.
Dinning area. Living
Room, Totally
remodeled. 3rd fl.
Waking distance to
path. $2400/month +
utilities. 1-1/2 months
security. 
(973)769-4897.

KEaRNY

KEARNY 4 rooms Apt.
Dukes St. Front
Hudson Park. 1st floor.
Good Condition. No
pets. Newly
Renovated. Hardwood
Floors. $940/month +
utilities. 973-391-3868.

APARtMEntS
FOR�REnt

KEARNY 132 Midland
Ave. 1 bedroom, LR,
Kitchen HT/HW
included. $950/month. 
201-889-4436 or 
973-465-0166.

BELLEVILLE 1 BR.
$1100/month. All
utilities included. 1
month security.
Available Now 
(201) 993-7903.

LYNDHURST 1 BR,
Newly Renovated.
EIK, No pets.
$1250/mo. Util. sep. 
1-½ mos security.
NYC Bus at your door.
Avl. Feb. 1st, 
   201-424-5722

HARRISON 1st fl.
$1,150/month. 1-1/2
months security.
Utilities separate. No
pets. Please call 
(973) 715-7407.

KEARNY Beautiful 2
bedrooms, 2nd fl.
Separate utilities.
$1200/mo, 1-1/2 mos
security. No pets. No
smoking. Available
February 1st.
(973)951-2343

KEARNY 564 Devon
St.  5 rooms. 2nd  fl.
HT included. 1 1/2
months security.
$1,200/month. 1 year
lease. Available Now.
201-207-0952.

KEARNY MODERN 6
ROOMS, 1-1/2
BATHS. SUPPLY
OWN UTILITY. NO
PETS, SECURITY &
REFERENCES 
(201) 997-0676

KEARNY 5 room, 2nd
floor airy apt.
$1250/month +
utilities. 1 year lease.
1-1/2 months security.
(973) 838-1662

KEARNY 5 room apt.,
1st floor. References
required. No pets.
$1000/month + 1-1/2
months security.
Supply own utilities.
Available March 1st.
(201) 245-4594

KEARNY Ivy St.
Studio apt. All utilities
included. $650/month.
1 month security. No
pets. Available now.
(973) 820-8338

KEARNY 2 BR, 1
bath, LR & Kitchen.
Brand new Hardwood
floors. $1,300/month.
Utilities Separate.
Available Immediately. 
(201) 246-0460. 

Gerbasio RE & Management
Day 201-388-7821 or 
Night 973-634-8355

KEARNY
726 ELM ST, 3 rm mod apt

1st. fl, H/W floors, H/HW
supplied, laundry in

basement, close to shopping
& trans. $975.00

KEaRNY KEaRNY

KEARNY 4 rooms,
Plus Utilities. 1 month
security. No pets.
Available February 1st.
(201) 779-8398.

KEARNY 2nd fl. 2 BR,
Arlington section.
Available Now.
$1,200/month. Close
to transportation. No
pets. (201) 341-2383

KEARNY 3rd fl. 1
bedroom $950. 1-1/2
months security.
HT/HW included. Call
super between 11am-
8pm. (201) 998-9006.

KEARNY 2 family 2nd
floor, 2½ bedrooms
newly carpeted
bedrooms, large
kitchen w/new
cabinets, LR and DR
with hardwood floors.
$1200/month +
utilities. 1½ security
will be required. No
pets allowed -
available Feb 1st . Call
908-370-4444 for
appointment.

KEARNY 3rd fl. Near
Garfield School.
$875/mo. 1 1/2 months
security. Avl. Now.
Laundry on premises.
No pets. No Smoking. 
(201) 679-7904 

KEARNY Beautiful &
spacious 5 room apt.
2nd fl. Hardwood flrs.
Close to transportation
Separate utilities. No
pets. (201) 998-0147. 

LYNDHURST
Renovated 1 BR apt.
in Classic building.
Wood kitchen
cabinets, stove,
refridg. & Dishwasher.
Ceramic tile floors.
H/W floors throughout
rest of apt. laundry in
building. 1 Block to
NYC train & bus. &
mins. To highway. No
pets. No smoking.
$900/month + Utilities.
Security $1,350.
Application, credit
check and ability to
pay required. $25 appl.
Fee. (551) 226-0566

LYNDHURST

LYNDHURST 2 apts.
1st floor, 5 rooms. 2nd
floor 4 rooms.
Separate utilities.
Available February 1st.
(201)598-8925.

KEARNY Arlington
section. 2 bedrooms,
LR, kitchen, full bath.
3rd floor. No pets.
$1100/month, 1 month
security. Separate
utilities. Available
immediately. 
(973) 390-2757

KEARNY 1st fl.
w/finished Basement.
7 rms. $1800/m or 1st
fl only, 4 rms 2 BR
$1300/m. No pets
HT/HW included. 
(201) 998-9779 or
(201) 889-3453 Leave
Phone Number. 

KEARNY
$850/month w/

Heat.
O’Hara Agency 
(201) 997-6300

HARRISON Nice 1
bedroom apt.
Cleveland Avenue.
2nd floor. Extra
storage space off
kitchen. Good
neighborhood. Good
rental history. No
smoking. No pets. No
washer/dryer.
$900/month. 
(954) 448-3339

HARRISON 2
bedrooms, kitchen,
LR, bathroom.
Recently renovated.
Close To PATH.
Available. 
(201) 376‐3184

HARRISON Newly
Renovated, 2nd. Fl. 2
BR, LR, Kitchen, New
Bathroom. Close to
Path trains, utilities
separate. Laundry
Hook-up. 1 1/2 months
security. No pets.
$1,250/month.
Available Now. Call
(201) 759-4667.

HARRISON East
Newark 1 BR apt.
Ground fl.
Above/Ground. Front
& Back Entrance. $
1,000/month + utilities.
1 month security. 
 (973) 454-3281. 

HARRISON 2nd fl. 17
Hamilton St. 2 BR, LR,
EIK. 1 ½ month
security. 1 month rent.
No pets. No smoking.
Available February 1st
(862) 452-0598. 

APARtMEntS
FOR�REnt

KEARNY Renovated 2
bedrooms. Separate
utilities. No pets. No
washer/dryer. No
smoking. Available
now. $1200/month, 1-
1/2 months security.
(201) 388-4259

KEARNY ELM
COURT Kearny’s Best
Kept Secret 732 Elm St

1 BR fr $875. NYC
Commuter Bldg Call

Alan 201-955-4334 or
PJ 973-992-1555 ext 1

Affiliated Mgmt.

KEARNY
1 Br in Arlington

Section LR, DR, EIK,
Broker fee applies

$1050/month.
Available now.

The Bixler Group
201-991-0032.

KEARNY 2 family
house, 1st. fl. 2 BR’s,
$1,100/month.
Separate utilities. 1 ½
months security. No
pets. Available Now. 
(908) 514-1701. 

KEARNY 3 room apt.
$850/month. Supply
own heat. 1 month
security. Available
February 1st. 
(201) 997-2341

BELLEVILLE 54
Malone Avenue. 2-1/2
bedrooms, LR,
kitchen. $1450/month.
1-1/2 months security.
Separate utilities.
Available December
15th. (973) 667-2776
(973) 751-0150

BLOOMFIELD

BLOOMFIELD 4
rooms apt. 1 parking
space. 3 blocks from
train station. Available
now. $900/month. 1-
1/2 months security.
Call after 3pm 
(973) 390-0549

HARRISON 3
bedrooms, 2 baths
w/balcony & parking.
Separate utilities.
Available now. 
(917) 770-5677

KEARNY 2 BR’s, DR,
kitchen, LR and 1
bath. 1 ½ months
security. $1300/month.
732-684-3563.
Available February 1st.

KEARNY Near
Harrison. 3rd floor. 3
BR’s, DR, LR,
Kitchen, Utilities not
included. No pets.
No Smoking.
Available March 1st.
$1,150/month 
(201)998-2153 or
(201)951-2868.

KEARNY Large 1 BR
apt. Featuring new
kitchen. New ceramic
tile bath. H/W floors
throughout. Large walk
in Closet & office.
$1,200/month +
security & utilities. No
pets. 201-991-6942.

KEARNY 2 BR apt.,
Near School, shopping
& transportation.
$1,150/month.
Available February 1st
347-735-3299.

LYNDHURST 5 room,
1 bath, 1st floor apt.
Close to
transportation. No
pets. No smoking.
$1000/month +
utilities. 1 month
security deposit. Credit
check and ability to
pay required. Available
March 1st. 
(201) 456-1030

N.ARLINGTON 2
bedrooms, parking.
$1500/month. 1 month
security. Separate
utilities. Available
January 1st. 
(201) 218-0756

N.ARLINGTON 3
family house 3rd fl.
$1,200/month, 1
month security.
Utilities separate.
Close to NY
Transportation.
Available February 1st.
(201) 456-8657. 

N.ARLINGTON 2
bedrooms, 2nd floor,
near NY
transportation, parking,
no pets, smoke-free.
$1225/month +
utilities, 1-1/2 months
security. 
(201) 246-9226

N.ARLINGTON 2nd fl.
2 BR Apt. LR, DR,
Kitchen. $1,250/month
1 month security. 1
Block from
supermarket, Laundry
& CVS. Call or text
(201) 927-6733.

N.ARLINGTON
• 3 rooms, w/Heat

$800/month.
• 3 Rooms,   $800/mo.

supply Heat. 
O’Hara Agency 
(201) 997-6300

N.ARLINGTON 4
rooms. Newly
renovated. Walking
distance to
supermarket and NY
public transportation.
W/D in  Basement.
Available February 1st
(201) 657-2119.

N.ARLINGTON 3
room garden apt.
$850/month, includes
heat & parking.
Available February 1st.
1 month security. 
(201) 997-2341

ORANGE
Gas Station with repair
shop for sale. Please
Contact 
(201) 993-7903.

Hair salon f/sale
located on Kearny
Avenue, Kearny. 3
stations, 2 sinks, spa
areas. Price is
negotiable. 
(201) 997-1960

FURnISHED�ROOM
FOR�REnt

KEARNY I’m not
kidding, just what you
want. Large newly
remodeled room. Very
quiet & Private. Close
to Transportation.
Individual sink &
refrigerator. Clean
sheets given weekly.
Positively no Smoking
in or out. Gentlemen
preferred. Good credit
required. $140/weekly.
4 weeks security. Call
(973) 830-7498. 

GARAGE
FOR�REnt

BELLEVILLE
3 car garage for rent.

25x19. $425/month. 1
month security.
Available now. Good
for parking cars,
storage, boats,
contractors.  Safe
location. 
(973)951-6315

Party Hall 
For Rent 

• Affordable • A/C 
• Nice Setting
201-889-6677
201-572-1839 

HALL
FOR�REnt

HOUSE
FOR�SALE

N.ARLINGTON Two 4
family house, 1 BR,
LR, Kitchen, 1st floor
apartment has
basement. 30 min.
from Manhattan.
$950,000. Call 
(201)998-8429 or
(201)283-4051 

N.ARLINGTON 
1 family 3 bedrooms,
modern kitchen and
bath, LR, DR, finished
basement. In ground
pool. $279,000 
(973) 380-9007. 
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Full time
Landscaper

w/experience. Must
have clean drivers

license. Call 
201-998-1262

Help Wanted to
install seamless

gutter, experience
needed. Must have

valid Drivers License.
1(800) 479-3262 or

(201) 954-4287

Currently hiring
Compounding

Pharmacy Sales or
prior Pharmaceutical

Sales Experience with
a Network of doctors.

Highly competitive
commission. Please
email your resume to

PharmaceuticalReps@
lmfmarketing.com 

to set up an interview.

Now Hiring!
Property inspectors 
FT/PT in your area.

Full, free training
provided.

msangelabove@
comcast.net 

(732)766-4425
ask for Mel

HOUSE
FOR�SALE

ROOM
FOR�REnt

EMPLOYMEnt/
HELP�WAntED

FM Property
Home Repairs & 
Improvements

• Kitchens 
• Bathrooms • Doors 
• Floors • Windows • 

Painting • Decks 
All types of repairs
Lic. # 13VH05674000

Fully Insured
201-428-7160
www.repairsbyfm.com

fred@repairsbyfm.com

G & R Builders
Roofing, Siding,
Windows/Doors,
Decks, Painting,
Tiles & Masonry,
Sheet Rock. All

types of Carpentry.
Lic.

#13VH02536200
Free Estimates

20% Senior Citizen
Discounts

(201) 893-0656

J & F TOWING
CA$H 4 JUNK

CAR$ $200-$500 
PAID ON

THE SPOT.
FREE TOWING 
201-428-0441

ANY CAR, VAN 
OR TRUCK.
NO TITLE,
NO KEYS,

NO PROBLEM.

“Chris The
Handyman” 

For your home
repairs and Outdoor

Power Equipment
Services 

 (201) 694-0258

Handyman Star
All inside or outside
repairs. Windows,

painting, sheetrock,
carpentry, masonry, and
decks. No job too big or
small. Free estimates.

Tom (201)4245042

CLEAnInG
SERVICES

Annie’s
Cleaning Service

Homes, offices. Move 
in-out cleaning.

Gift Certificates Avail.
Excellent references

973-667-6739
862-210-0681

Couple from Poland
will clean houses,
apartment, offices.

References. 
(201)997-4932
Leave message

DO IT ALL
Interior/Exterior new &

repairs. All types of
carpentry. Reasonable

rates, quality work,
reliable, experienced. 

13VH06620900 
(201)991-3223

NUTLEY Rear Yard
Parking spaces for
rent. Small
Commercial vehicles
ok. (201) 390-1729. 

HARRISON Private
entrance. Available
now. Near
transportation. No
smoking. No pets. 1
month security. Male
preferred. Se habla
espanol. 
(650) 787-0833 
(650) 645-0307

PARkInG
FOR�REnt

StORE
FOR�REnt

Martinez Chimney
Specializing

• Roofing • Siding
• Chimneys

Fully Ins. And License
martinezchimney.com
Lic. 13VH06939900 

(201) 952-0076

25 years experience
Twin Electric Quality

Work. Good affordable
prices. Senior

discounts. Fully Insured. 
Bonded. Lic. 16158

(973) 715-4150 
(201) 562-5985

EMPLOYMEnt/
HELP�WAntED

KEARNY Professional/
Commercial (2
locations available).
Office space on
Kearny Avenue.
Immediate occupancy.
Close to NYC, public
transportation, PATH,
DeCamp, NJ Transit
bus lines.1,100
sq.ft.(corner) 1-1/2
months security. (2nd)
1,000 sq.ft. 1-1/2
months security.
Immediate Occupancy.
Call Silvina 
(201)997-4257 & 
(201)889-3115

OFFICE�SPACE
FOR�REnt

BELLEVILLE 2 family
house, 3 BR. Big LV,
DR, Kitchen, Laundry,
& 2 full Bathrooms on
Each floor. Driveway,
2 car garage. Private
backyard. Finished
basement. Decks on
both floors. $475,000.
(201) 993-7903

HARRISON Room
f/rent, share kitchen,
responsible. 1 month
security. Available
immediately. Se habla
español. 
(973)420-7451

BELLEVILLE
Furnished room f/rent.
Male preferred.
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